How often do you or would you use the following facilities in the Parish?

Once aweek or Once a monthor A few times a
more more e~ Rarely/Never Total
Public footpaths 68.12% 94 19.57% 27 8.70% 12 3.62% 5 138
Brackenburys' Garage 27.74% 38 35.04% 48 22.63% 31 14.60% 20 137
Royal Oak Pub 33.08% 44  32.33% 43  11.28% 15  23.31% 31 133
Village Hall 17.52% 24  23.36% 32  49.64% 68 9.49% 13 137
Playing field 7.58% 10 18.94% 25 25.76% 34  47.73% 63 132
Church 2.24% 3 3.73% 5 39.55% 53 54.48% 73 134
Chapel 1.56% 2 0.00% 0 16.41% 21 82.03% 105 128
Answered
Skipped
4
3.52
3.5

Public
footpaths

Brackenburys' Royal Oak Pub  Village Hall

Garage

@ Weighted Average

Playing field

Church

Chapel

Weighted
Average

3.52
2.75
2.75
2.48
1.86
1.53
1.21
141
5



