How often do you or would you use the following facilities in the Parish?

	Once a week or more		Once a month or		A few times a		Rarely/Never		Total	Weighted
			more		year					Average
Public footpaths	68.12%	94	19.57%	27	8.70%	12	3.62%	5	138	3.52
Brackenburys' Garage	27.74%	38	35.04%	48	22.63%	31	14.60%	20	137	2.75
Royal Oak Pub	33.08%	44	32.33%	43	11.28%	15	23.31%	31	133	2.75
Village Hall	17.52%	24	23.36%	32	49.64%	68	9.49%	13	137	2.48
Playing field	7.58%	10	18.94%	25	25.76%	34	47.73%	63	132	1.86
Church	2.24%	3	3.73%	5	39.55%	53	54.48%	73	134	1.53
Chapel	1.56%	2	0.00%	0	16.41%	21	82.03%	105	128	1.21
Answered										141

Answered Skipped

4 3.52 3.5 3 2.75 2.75 2.48 2.5 1.86 2 1.53 1.5 1.21 1 0.5 0 Public Brackenburys' Royal Oak Pub Village Hall Playing field Church Chapel footpaths Garage ■ Weighted Average